Name
Aston
Bergman
Bergman
Brown
Butler
Caputo
Cifuentes
Cifuentes
Edelman
Fletcher
Gfeller
Graber
Gregson
Gutierrez
Haas
Hardee
Harrington
Hill

Hyder
Kesinger
Klikna
Lahren
Lamothe
Markowski
Martinez
McCaughey
McDowell
O'Donnell
O'Donnell
Ohlenkamp
Pickett
Porquis
Power
Shaulis
VanOrden
VanOrden
Vega
Warwick
Wayman
Williams

Diploma Name
Johnathan E Aston
Hailee Marie Bergman
Hailee Marie Bergman
Jenna Brown

Rachel Butler

Roberto Caputo

Sara Cifuentes

Sara Cifuentes

Callie Edelman

Stephen Fletcher
Nicole Renee Gfeller
Brandalyn Jean Graber
Mallory Raquel Gregson
Isaiah Gutierrez

Stacy F Haas

Jack Daniel Hardee
Maggie Harrington
Hallie Fusselman

Jadyn Elise Hyder

Angel Rose Kesinger
Gayla Klikna

Mark Lahren

Matthew Paul Lamothe
Abby June Markowski
Keana Martinez

Sage Dakota McCaughey
Kelly McDowell

Cami M O'Donnell

Cami M O'Donnell
Michelle Ohlenkamp
Stephanie D Pickett
Dominick Aaron Porquis
Dolly Donetta Power
Emily Elizabeth Shaulis
Cassaundra Mae VanOrden
Cassaundra Mae VanOrden
Alejandro Vega
Jonathan Elias Warwick
Taylor Ann Wayman
Michelle Sue Williams

Term

2023SU
2023SU
2023SU
2023sU
2023SU
2023sU
2023sU
2023SU
2023sU
2023sU
2023SU
2023sU
2023sU
2023SU
2023sU
2023sU
2023SU
2023sU
2023sU
2023SU
2023sU
2023sU
2023SU
2023sU
2023sU
2023sU
2023sU
2023sU
2023sU
2023sU
2023sU
2023sU
2023sU
2023sU
2023sU
2023sU
2023sU
2023sU
2023sU
2023sU

Degree Program

BSN
BSN
ACRT
BSN
BSN
BS
BSN
ACRT
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BS
BSN
BS

BS
BSN
BSN
BSN
BAS
BSN
BS

BS
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
ACRT
BSN
AA
BS
BSN
BS
BSN
ACRT
BSN
BS
BSN
BSN

Nursing
Nursing

Nursing Management/Leadership

Nursing
Nursing
Radiographic Science
Nursing

Nursing Management/Leadership

Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Interdisciplinary Studies
Nursing

General Studies;Social Sciences

Justice Studies
Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Medical Assistant
Nursing

Business Administration
Justice Studies
Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing Management/Leadership

Nursing

Liberal Arts
Communication Arts
Nursing

General Studies;Education
Nursing

Nursing Management/Leadership

Nursing
Psychology
Nursing
Nursing

Minors

Honors

MC

CL

CL

SC
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